
Staff Emails 

 

First Name Last Name Email Subject/Year 

Yvonne Harris yharris@themfg.co.uk Art 

Charlotte Daubney cdaubney@themfg.co.uk BTEC Business/Enterprise & Marketing 

Debra Mistry dmistry@themfg.co.uk Business/Economics 

Kate Walker kwalker@themfg.co.uk Criminology/Law 

Debbie Attwell dattwell@themfg.co.uk Drama 

Helen Cooper hcooper@themfg.co.uk Design Technology 

Chloe Milner cmilner@themfg.co.uk English 

Emily Holt eholt@themfg.co.uk Geography 

Sarah Booy sbooy@themfg.co.uk Health & Social/Child Care 

Ross Wick rwick@themfg.co.uk History 

Steven Todd stodd@themfg.co.uk IT 

Anna Poulter apoulter@themfg.co.uk Maths 

Victoria Furniss vfurniss@themfg.co.uk Media 

Antony Simpson antony.simpson@themfg.co.uk MFL 

Yvonne Embury yembury@themfg.co.uk Music 

Stephen Ewen sewen@themfg.co.uk PE 

Amy Wood awood@themfg.co.uk Psychology/Sociology 

Richard Chew rchew@themfg.co.uk Science 

Kate Walker kwalker@themfg.co.uk Year 13 

Nicola Boulton nboulton@themfg.co.uk Year 12 

Andrew McCarthy amccarthy@themfg.co.uk Year 11 

Jessica Hardy jhardy@themfg.co.uk Year 10 

Amelia Walker awalker@themfg.co.uk Year 9 

Daniel Teasdale dteasdale@themfg.co.uk Year 8 

Christopher Blackburn cblackburn@themfg.co.uk Year 7 
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